Euri Lighting İ A Division of IRTRONIX Inc.
20900 Normandie Avenue Suite B Torrance, CA 90502 | Tel: 888.743.5766 | Fax: 310.787.1166 | www.eurilighting.com
©2022 Euri Lighting. All Rights Reserved
Product Dimensions
LED FLAT PANEL
Model No. EBPN24-50WS2000-2
LED EBPN24-50WS2000-2  thoughtfully designed for superior illumination, ultimate efficiency,
and easy installation, this 2×4 LED panel offers a larger driver for more space when wiring and
a sturdy concave-convex backplate for no light leakage. This panel provides three wattage
options, 20W/30W/40W on each unit, for a lumen output of either 3900lm/5200lm/6500lm, and
offers three color temperature options: Soft White (3000K), Bright White (4000K), and Cool
White (5000K).
5
YEAR
N/A
R E P L A C E M E N T
 Mechanical Specifications
Rating Operational Temperature Inner Box QTY. Master Box QTY. Dimensions(in.) UPC Code
Damp Rated -13°F - 113°F 2 pcs N/A 23.7”(W) x 47.7”(L) x 1.57”(H) 811174035121
50/40/30
Watts
3000K
-
5000K
cct
3 Wattage
Selectable 3CCT Selectable
2
PACK
Twin Pack Flicker Free Driver
Dimmable Damp Rated
Easy and Fast Installation
 Electrical Specifications
Input Power Input Voltage Lumen Output Luminous Efficacy CCT Input Current Estimated Yearly Cost
30 W AC100-277V 3900 lm 130 lm/W 3000K 0.28 A $ 3.61
40 W AC100-277V 5200 lm 130 lm/W 4000K 0.38 A $ 4.81
50 W AC100-277V 6500 lm 130 lm/W 5000K 0.47 A $ 6.02
Beam Angle Center Beam CRI Power Factor Base Warranty Yrs. Lamp Lifespan
110° N/A 80 0.9 N/A 5 years 50,000 Hrs.
47.7”
23
.7
”
1.57”